
PROBA LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA NAC. CLUB LICENCIA
50m AG19719 LÍA SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ 7/6/2016 Club Atletismo Naron U10F
50m AG19720 OLALLA CALVO PAZ 4/9/2016 Club Atletismo Naron U10F
50m AG17654 EMMA VAZQUEZ GUERRA 27/1/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
50m AG21178 PAULA LOPEZ PAZOS 15/3/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
50m AG17527 PAULA MACEIRAS EIROA 12/6/2017 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
50m AG17538 IRENE MONTERO BELLAS 19/6/2017 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
50m AG20064 AINÉ GUTIERREZ ARES 18/1/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
50m AG20056 SOFÍA GARRIDO GIMENO 24/6/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
50m GA-3718187-A-T-s Erea Marcal Cendán 2/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
50m AG20052 SABELA SUENA FREIRE 19/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
50m GA-3718199-A-T-s Rosalia Rey Bertalo 3/2/2017 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
50m AG20048 JIMENA CAL MÉNDEZ 27/11/2017 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
50m AG21063 CARMEN BARBEITO SEOANE 23/6/2016 Marineda Atletico U10F
50m AG17368 NORA ROMERO CENDÁN 5/1/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10F
50m AG17371 MIREIA DÍAZ LÓPEZ 5/12/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10F
50m AG19475 ALBA JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 27/1/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
50m AG19470 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMEU 25/4/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
50m AG19474 SOFIA REY LOPEZ 31/5/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
50m AG19468 INES MOREIRA VAZQUEZ 16/11/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
50m GA-3683431-A-T-s LUJÁN ALBA MUÍÑO 22/4/2016 Riazor Coruña U10F
50m AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ NOVO 20/9/2016 Riazor Coruña U10F
50m AG16306 XEILA MATEOS CALVIÑO 15/6/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
50m AG21312 PEPA BERNÁRDEZ HERMIDA 5/7/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
50m AG21247 SARA MOURE CEA 9/9/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
50m AG20897 MARTA NOYA FERNÁNDEZ 12/2/2017 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG19719 LÍA SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ 7/6/2016 Club Atletismo Naron U10F
Longitud AG19720 OLALLA CALVO PAZ 4/9/2016 Club Atletismo Naron U10F
Longitud AG17654 EMMA VAZQUEZ GUERRA 27/1/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
Longitud AG21178 PAULA LOPEZ PAZOS 15/3/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
Longitud AG17527 PAULA MACEIRAS EIROA 12/6/2017 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
Longitud AG17538 IRENE MONTERO BELLAS 19/6/2017 Club Atletismo Sada U10F
Longitud AG20064 AINÉ GUTIERREZ ARES 18/1/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG20056 SOFÍA GARRIDO GIMENO 24/6/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG20048 JIMENA CAL MÉNDEZ 27/11/2017 Ferrol Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG21063 CARMEN BARBEITO SEOANE 23/6/2016 Marineda Atletico U10F
Longitud AG21216 ADA BASCOY PIÑEIRO 6/12/2017 Marineda Atletico U10F
Longitud AG17368 NORA ROMERO CENDÁN 5/1/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10F
Longitud AG17371 MIREIA DÍAZ LÓPEZ 5/12/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10F
Longitud AG19475 ALBA JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 27/1/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
Longitud AG19470 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMEU 25/4/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
Longitud AG19474 SOFIA REY LOPEZ 31/5/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
Longitud AG19468 INES MOREIRA VAZQUEZ 16/11/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U10F
Longitud GA-3683431-A-T-s LUJÁN ALBA MUÍÑO 22/4/2016 Riazor Coruña U10F
Longitud AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ NOVO 20/9/2016 Riazor Coruña U10F
Longitud AG16306 XEILA MATEOS CALVIÑO 15/6/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG21312 PEPA BERNÁRDEZ HERMIDA 5/7/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG21247 SARA MOURE CEA 9/9/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
Longitud AG20897 MARTA NOYA FERNÁNDEZ 12/2/2017 SD Compostela Atletismo U10F
500m AG13718 SARA BLANCO LAGO 16/6/2014 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG13360 LÍA ROUCO GARCÍA 20/9/2014 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG21220 MARTA BARREIRO PÉREZ 6/2/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
500m GA-3683512-A-T-s OLIVIA BOVEDA SAMMONS 22/3/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG16267 CELIA MELLA RAMA 3/4/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG20862 PAOLA REY SANVICENTE 16/4/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG13489 OLAIA PAZOS OTERO 30/5/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG20854 EMMA VÁZQUEZ MERÉNS 23/9/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
500m AG19192 LIA FANDIÑO RIMADA 4/7/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
500m AG18598 AINHOA GARCIA MONTALVO 12/12/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
500m AG20118 AINARA RIVAS GRUEIRO 26/10/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES U12F
500m GA-3687488-A-T-s LUCIA VILAR TEIJEIRO 22/1/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12F
500m AG20517 GABRIELA GALLEGO WIELBOWICZ 12/5/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12F
500m GA-3687490-A-T-s ANDREA SOLER FLORIDO 17/7/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12F
500m GA-3688582-A-T-s MARIA ORTIZ ESPARZA 22/1/2015 Riazor Coruña U12F
50m AG21315 BEATRIZ OTERO GUTIÉRREZ 27/1/2015 SD Compostela Atletismo U12F
60m AG16263 ERIN BOUZAS DURÁN 5/2/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
60m AG20219 XIANA POMBO PORTOS 13/6/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
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60m AG16529 EMMA REGUEIRO OTERO 4/12/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
60m AG14997 CARLA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ 12/4/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG9219 CLAUDIA LENDOIRO REY 19/8/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG20958 NOA DIAZ TRANCON 24/12/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG9230 MENCIA GALEGO MARTINEZ 15/1/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG9231 CARME PAREDES GARCIA 15/4/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG20998 OLALLA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 14/6/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG17144 LUA SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 30/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
60m AG17524 ICÍA LÓPEZ OJEN 17/3/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12F
60m AG21376 PAOLA SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ DO ROSARIO 7/5/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12F
60m AG17056 NOA FILGUEIRAS PÉREZ 18/7/2014 Ferrol Atletismo U12F
60m AG20040 IRIS LÓPEZ RICO 19/11/2014 Ferrol Atletismo U12F
60m GA-3684064-A-T-s CARLA GISELA PEDROSO BARROS 3/1/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
60m AG21437 VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ PENELA 12/3/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
60m AG18600 IRIA AMADO DIAZ 29/9/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
60m AG17345 GRETA CAAVEIRO ALMEIDA 1/4/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES U12F
60m AG20120 LIA BARRO PITA 6/10/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES U12F
60m AG15196 SARA SERANTES VIGO 11/2/2014 Riazor Coruña U12F
60m AG15197 ALDARA COUSELO LEIVAS 9/7/2014 Riazor Coruña U12F
60m AG6978 DANIELA GIL CASTIÑEIRAS 15/7/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo U12F
60m AG16127 NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 1/8/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo U12F
Altura AG13360 LÍA ROUCO GARCÍA 20/9/2014 CA Millaraio U12F
Altura AG16263 ERIN BOUZAS DURÁN 5/2/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Altura AG13489 OLAIA PAZOS OTERO 30/5/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Altura AG20219 XIANA POMBO PORTOS 13/6/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Altura AG20854 EMMA VÁZQUEZ MERÉNS 23/9/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Altura AG20958 NOA DIAZ TRANCON 24/12/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Altura AG9230 MENCIA GALEGO MARTINEZ 15/1/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Altura AG20998 OLALLA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 14/6/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Altura AG17524 ICÍA LÓPEZ OJEN 17/3/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12F
Altura AG20040 IRIS LÓPEZ RICO 19/11/2014 Ferrol Atletismo U12F
Altura AG21437 VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ PENELA 12/3/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
Altura AG18600 IRIA AMADO DIAZ 29/9/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
Altura AG18598 AINHOA GARCIA MONTALVO 12/12/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
Altura AG15196 SARA SERANTES VIGO 11/2/2014 Riazor Coruña U12F
Altura AG15197 ALDARA COUSELO LEIVAS 9/7/2014 Riazor Coruña U12F
Altura GA-3688582-A-T-s MARIA ORTIZ ESPARZA 22/1/2015 Riazor Coruña U12F
Longitud AG21315 BEATRIZ OTERO GUTIÉRREZ 27/1/2015 SD Compostela Atletismo U12F
Peso (2kg) AG13718 SARA BLANCO LAGO 16/6/2014 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) AG16263 ERIN BOUZAS DURÁN 5/2/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) AG21220 MARTA BARREIRO PÉREZ 6/2/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) GA-3683512-A-T-s OLIVIA BOVEDA SAMMONS 22/3/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) AG16267 CELIA MELLA RAMA 3/4/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) AG20862 PAOLA REY SANVICENTE 16/4/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) AG16529 EMMA REGUEIRO OTERO 4/12/2015 CA Millaraio U12F
Peso (2kg) AG14997 CARLA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ 12/4/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Peso (2kg) AG9219 CLAUDIA LENDOIRO REY 19/8/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Peso (2kg) AG9231 CARME PAREDES GARCIA 15/4/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Peso (2kg) AG17144 LUA SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 30/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12F
Peso (2kg) AG21376 PAOLA SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ DO ROSARIO 7/5/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12F
Peso (2kg) AG17056 NOA FILGUEIRAS PÉREZ 18/7/2014 Ferrol Atletismo U12F
Peso (2kg) GA-3684064-A-T-s CARLA GISELA PEDROSO BARROS 3/1/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
Peso (2kg) AG19192 LIA FANDIÑO RIMADA 4/7/2014 Marineda Atletico U12F
Peso (2kg) GA-3687488-A-T-s LUCIA VILAR TEIJEIRO 22/1/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12F
Peso (2kg) AG20517 GABRIELA GALLEGO WIELBOWICZ 12/5/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12F
Peso (2kg) AG6978 DANIELA GIL CASTIÑEIRAS 15/7/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo U12F
Peso (2kg) GA-3687490-A-T-s ANDREA SOLER FLORIDO 17/7/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12F
500m GA-3685456-A-T-s SOFIA AMOR DIESTE 16/1/2012 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO U14F
500m AG19718 NOA CARRACEDO GARCÍA 31/10/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
500m AG3703 MARA PREGO SILVESTRE 10/1/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
500m AG3698 CLAUDIA CORTÓN PÉREZ 19/3/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
500m AG17285 AINARA CALVO FERNÁNDEZ 9/2/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
500m AG14352 XOANA BEIS VÁZQUEZ 20/6/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
500m AG18581 MARÍA JACOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
500m AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/5/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
500m AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/5/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
500m AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 1/8/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
500m AG17058 ALBA FILGUEIRA RASCADO 14/8/2012 Ferrol Atletismo U14F
500m AG20414 CARLA RODRIGUEZ PENA 18/10/2012 Ferrol Atletismo U14F
500m AG16026 NOA REY PRIETO 2/10/2013 Marineda Atletico U14F
500m AG17051 AROA GOTI VIDAL 18/6/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F



500m AG7324 CAYETANA REY DOBARRO 20/6/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
500m AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 1/8/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
500m AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 4/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
500m AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 9/5/2012 Riazor Coruña U14F
500m AG16193 VEGA PÉREZ PASTUR 13/4/2012 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
500m AG21317 NOELA GUTIERREZ SANIN 1/7/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
60m AG5872 VALERIA NOYA VEIRAS 2/6/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
60m AG5874 MARTINA NOYA VEIRAS 2/6/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
60m AG16767 XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL 7/7/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
60m AG13059 ALDARA VÁZQUEZ RAÑA 1/8/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
60m AG16400 ALMA CARRO AMOR 19/9/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
60m AG12880 LARA PAMPÍN BASANTA 12/12/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
60m GA-3683514-A-T-s XULIA RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE 29/10/2013 CA Millaraio U14F
60m AG17921 CARMELA CHICO SEOANE 29/12/2013 CA Millaraio U14F
60m GA1603 ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN 5/1/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG20852 SARA CAÑEDO BARROS 20/6/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG16871 ALDARA GONZALEZ DIAZ 31/1/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG17208 JULIA PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/2/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG15016 VALERIA MERA VAZQUEZ 4/3/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG16867 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 12/5/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG12500 ADRIANA VAZQUEZ ROLAN 16/10/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
60m AG16003 VALERIA MARTINEZ PINAZAS 14/3/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG3593 CANDELA MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ 19/3/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG14054 INÉS SÁNCHEZ MORENO 6/11/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG14369 MARTA REGO VÁZQUEZ 20/3/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG10435 AINARA MARX DA QUINTA 22/3/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG8649 PAULA NIMO ANEIROS 1/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG21137 BERTA REGO FUCIÑOS 24/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG15681 ARIADNA ARROYO CARRO 28/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG18581 MARÍA JACOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
60m AG20559 ALBA PATO LEMA 25/11/2013 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA U14F
60m AG13859 LAURA RUIZ FREIRE 14/6/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
60m AG11286 EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/2/2013 Coruña Comarca U14F
60m AG14757 MIRELA BARREIRO PEREZ 30/3/2013 Coruña Comarca U14F
60m AG14822 ELENA RIVAS VAZQUEZ 18/10/2013 Coruña Comarca U14F
60m AG21084 MIA GARCIA LORENZO 17/1/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
60m AG21144 ANA GARCIA RAMOS 27/3/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
60m AG19283 ARIADNA GONZALEZ MULEY 23/5/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
60m AG16001 NOA FELIZ MORA 23/8/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
60m AG18595 DANIELA ARES VAZQUEZ 25/8/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
60m AG18639 JULIA SOUTO BLANCO 29/7/2013 Marineda Atletico U14F
60m GA-3687485-A-T-s SOPHIA GUTIERREZ DUSSAN 16/6/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
60m AG20736 ELLA ZEIDLER QUINTELA 29/1/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
60m GA-3687486-A-T-s STELLA BECEIRO NOVO 22/4/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
60m GA-3683429-A-T-s ÉIRE UZKUDUN CEDRÓN 25/2/2012 Riazor Coruña U14F
60m AG15191 CLAUDIA FRAGA PAZ 6/4/2012 Riazor Coruña U14F
60m AG20942 ERIN VARELA BARRY-MURPHY 15/10/2013 Riazor Coruña U14F
60m AG7614 IRIA GIAO GARCIA 19/5/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
60m AG16150 ENMA CATOIRA DEAN 15/7/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
Altura AG13059 ALDARA VÁZQUEZ RAÑA 1/8/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
Altura AG16400 ALMA CARRO AMOR 19/9/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
Altura AG12910 NAIA SALGUEIRO PENAS 30/1/2013 Atletica a Silva U14F
Altura GA-3683514-A-T-s XULIA RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE 29/10/2013 CA Millaraio U14F
Altura AG17921 CARMELA CHICO SEOANE 29/12/2013 CA Millaraio U14F
Altura AG12500 ADRIANA VAZQUEZ ROLAN 16/10/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Altura AG3703 MARA PREGO SILVESTRE 10/1/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Altura AG8649 PAULA NIMO ANEIROS 1/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Altura AG14352 XOANA BEIS VÁZQUEZ 20/6/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Altura AG18580 MARTA JÁCOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Altura AG16001 NOA FELIZ MORA 23/8/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
Altura GA-3683429-A-T-s ÉIRE UZKUDUN CEDRÓN 25/2/2012 Riazor Coruña U14F
Altura AG15191 CLAUDIA FRAGA PAZ 6/4/2012 Riazor Coruña U14F
Altura AG20942 ERIN VARELA BARRY-MURPHY 15/10/2013 Riazor Coruña U14F
Longitud AG16767 XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL 7/7/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
Longitud AG19718 NOA CARRACEDO GARCÍA 31/10/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Longitud AG16871 ALDARA GONZALEZ DIAZ 31/1/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Longitud AG17208 JULIA PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/2/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Longitud AG15016 VALERIA MERA VAZQUEZ 4/3/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Longitud AG16867 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 12/5/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Longitud AG16003 VALERIA MARTINEZ PINAZAS 14/3/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Longitud AG3698 CLAUDIA CORTÓN PÉREZ 19/3/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F



Longitud AG14054 INÉS SÁNCHEZ MORENO 6/11/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Longitud AG17285 AINARA CALVO FERNÁNDEZ 9/2/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Longitud AG14369 MARTA REGO VÁZQUEZ 20/3/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Longitud AG21137 BERTA REGO FUCIÑOS 24/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Longitud AG20559 ALBA PATO LEMA 25/11/2013 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA U14F
Longitud AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/5/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
Longitud AG13859 LAURA RUIZ FREIRE 14/6/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
Longitud AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 1/8/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
Longitud AG17058 ALBA FILGUEIRA RASCADO 14/8/2012 Ferrol Atletismo U14F
Longitud AG20414 CARLA RODRIGUEZ PENA 18/10/2012 Ferrol Atletismo U14F
Longitud AG21084 MIA GARCIA LORENZO 17/1/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
Longitud AG21144 ANA GARCIA RAMOS 27/3/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
Longitud AG19283 ARIADNA GONZALEZ MULEY 23/5/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
Longitud AG18595 DANIELA ARES VAZQUEZ 25/8/2012 Marineda Atletico U14F
Longitud AG18639 JULIA SOUTO BLANCO 29/7/2013 Marineda Atletico U14F
Longitud AG16026 NOA REY PRIETO 2/10/2013 Marineda Atletico U14F
Longitud AG20736 ELLA ZEIDLER QUINTELA 29/1/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
Longitud GA-3687486-A-T-s STELLA BECEIRO NOVO 22/4/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
Longitud AG17051 AROA GOTI VIDAL 18/6/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
Longitud AG7324 CAYETANA REY DOBARRO 20/6/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
Longitud AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 1/8/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
Longitud AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 4/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
Longitud AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 9/5/2012 Riazor Coruña U14F
Longitud AG16193 VEGA PÉREZ PASTUR 13/4/2012 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
Longitud AG7614 IRIA GIAO GARCIA 19/5/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
Longitud AG21317 NOELA GUTIERREZ SANIN 1/7/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
Longitud AG16150 ENMA CATOIRA DEAN 15/7/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo U14F
Peso (3kg) AG5872 VALERIA NOYA VEIRAS 2/6/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
Peso (3kg) AG5874 MARTINA NOYA VEIRAS 2/6/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
Peso (3kg) AG12880 LARA PAMPÍN BASANTA 12/12/2012 Atletica a Silva U14F
Peso (3kg) GA1603 ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN 5/1/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Peso (3kg) AG20852 SARA CAÑEDO BARROS 20/6/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14F
Peso (3kg) AG3593 CANDELA MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ 19/3/2012 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Peso (3kg) AG10435 AINARA MARX DA QUINTA 22/3/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Peso (3kg) AG15681 ARIADNA ARROYO CARRO 28/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Peso (3kg) AG18581 MARÍA JACOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14F
Peso (3kg) AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/5/2012 Coruña Comarca U14F
Peso (3kg) AG11286 EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/2/2013 Coruña Comarca U14F
Peso (3kg) AG14757 MIRELA BARREIRO PEREZ 30/3/2013 Coruña Comarca U14F
Peso (3kg) AG14822 ELENA RIVAS VAZQUEZ 18/10/2013 Coruña Comarca U14F
Peso (3kg) GA-3687485-A-T-s SOPHIA GUTIERREZ DUSSAN 16/6/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14F
50m AG21152 RAUL ROUCO GARCÍA 25/4/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
50m AG21250 SAMUEL ISAAC TORRECILLAS 11/5/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
50m AG18723 XOEL FALCÓN RAMOS 31/5/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
50m AG19940 MATEO VILELA MOSQUERA 20/8/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
50m AG20574 ANTÓN RAMIL TORRENTE 1/1/2016 Club Atletismo Naron U10M
50m AG21184 HUGO MONTESERIN CARDELLE 18/5/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
50m AG17566 PABLO RAMOS SOUSA 16/7/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
50m AG18831 ARTAI GÓMEZ GARCÍA 7/9/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
50m AG21372 MAX CARMUEGA PARENTE 25/10/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
50m AG18834 ALBERTO AMENEDO DEL ROSAL 3/11/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
50m AG21053 HUGO IGLESIAS SOBRADO 2/1/2017 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
50m AG20558 JORGE PATO LEMA 25/8/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA U10M
50m AG20062 HUGO DE HOMBRE ARENAS 5/5/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10M
50m GA-3718193-A-T-s Eloy Taboada Antón 3/2/2017 Ferrol Atletismo U10M
50m AG21300 SIMON PEÑA ALVAREZ 4/1/2016 Marineda Atletico U10M
50m AG21096 BRUNO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 28/2/2016 Marineda Atletico U10M
50m AG17366 MARCOS CALVO GREGORIO 5/1/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10M
50m AG17369 XANDRE FORMOSO CARBALLEIRA 10/1/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10M
50m AG19610 THIAGO GARCÍA PAIS 15/9/2016 Riazor Coruña U10M
50m GA-3688580-A-T-s PEPE LOPEZ LORENZO 24/12/2017 Riazor Coruña U10M
50m AG21268 ROMEO ARES REY 25/5/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo U10M
Longitud AG21152 RAUL ROUCO GARCÍA 25/4/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
Longitud AG21250 SAMUEL ISAAC TORRECILLAS 11/5/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
Longitud AG18723 XOEL FALCÓN RAMOS 31/5/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
Longitud AG19940 MATEO VILELA MOSQUERA 20/8/2016 CA Millaraio U10M
Longitud AG20574 ANTÓN RAMIL TORRENTE 1/1/2016 Club Atletismo Naron U10M
Longitud AG21184 HUGO MONTESERIN CARDELLE 18/5/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
Longitud AG17566 PABLO RAMOS SOUSA 16/7/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
Longitud AG18831 ARTAI GÓMEZ GARCÍA 7/9/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
Longitud AG21372 MAX CARMUEGA PARENTE 25/10/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M



Longitud AG18834 ALBERTO AMENEDO DEL ROSAL 3/11/2016 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
Longitud AG21053 HUGO IGLESIAS SOBRADO 2/1/2017 Club Atletismo Sada U10M
Longitud AG20558 JORGE PATO LEMA 25/8/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA U10M
Longitud AG20062 HUGO DE HOMBRE ARENAS 5/5/2016 Ferrol Atletismo U10M
Longitud AG21300 SIMON PEÑA ALVAREZ 4/1/2016 Marineda Atletico U10M
Longitud AG21096 BRUNO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 28/2/2016 Marineda Atletico U10M
Longitud AG17366 MARCOS CALVO GREGORIO 5/1/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10M
Longitud AG17369 XANDRE FORMOSO CARBALLEIRA 10/1/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES U10M
Longitud AG19610 THIAGO GARCÍA PAIS 15/9/2016 Riazor Coruña U10M
Longitud GA-3688580-A-T-s PEPE LOPEZ LORENZO 24/12/2017 Riazor Coruña U10M
500m AG21290 MARTÍN PENABAD PEÑA 1/7/2015 CA Millaraio U12M
500m AG9058 SIMÓN DIZ CASAL 11/1/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG8989 NICOLÁS AMADO PREGO 17/2/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG14419 MARIO CRESPO GORRIZ 18/3/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG10161 ANTÓN TOBIO PRIEGUE 3/6/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG14423 ANTONIO SANMARTÍN TENREIRO 31/10/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG20802 GAEL MARTINEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG10437 ALEJANDRO MARX DA QUINTA 26/12/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG18631 NICOLÁS MARIÑO SÁNCHEZ 4/3/2015 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG14124 MATEO MACEIRAS EIROA 21/4/2015 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG20686 EFRÉN RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ 17/7/2015 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
500m AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/3/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre U12M
500m AG19911 ALEXANDRE VEGA MARTINEZ 30/6/2015 Coruña Comarca U12M
500m AG20046 NICOLÁS VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 13/2/2014 Ferrol Atletismo U12M
500m AG20045 JORGE VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 24/10/2015 Ferrol Atletismo U12M
500m AG20126 XOAN LOSADA COELLO 2/1/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES U12M
500m AG20127 BIEITO LOSADA COELLO 2/1/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES U12M
500m AG19476 EDGAR RODRIGUEZ CAMPANARIO 27/6/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12M
500m AG18114 GABRIEL PÉREZ CANDAL 16/10/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
500m AG20022 DIEGO GONZALEZ VEIRA 20/10/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
500m GA-3688599-A-T-s ANXO ANTELO CASTRO 21/10/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
500m GA-3683434-A-T-s LOIS BUCETA PERNAS 14/11/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG17647 ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ 16/5/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U12M
60m AG13429 MARTÍN RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U12M
60m AG13428 BRUNO RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U12M
60m AG9217 ADRIAN LEONARDO FERNANDEZ 25/7/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG14994 THIAGO FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO 21/9/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG9221 NICOLAS SEIJO PICO 8/10/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG9229 PEDRO TUIMIL GARCIA 4/1/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG17137 IKER FONTICOBA PORTA 4/3/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG19717 CHRISTOPHER CORNEJO QUIJADA 14/3/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG17158 SERGIO RAMA GONZALEZ 17/6/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG17159 LEO PEÑAS MORICEAU 26/8/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG17872 DANIEL CORRAL GOMEZ 27/8/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG9234 IAGO SUAREZ MEITIN 29/10/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG17167 GAEL SEIJIDO FERNANDEZ 4/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
60m AG18448 PABLO CALVO FERNANDEZ 13/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
60m AG20045 JORGE VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 24/10/2015 Ferrol Atletismo U12M
60m AG12670 DIEGO PARCERO LOPEZ 10/7/2014 Marineda Atletico U12M
60m AG12612 MIGUEL GARCIA OGANDO 21/10/2014 Marineda Atletico U12M
60m AG16340 TEO PEREZ MONTES 30/9/2015 Marineda Atletico U12M
60m AG15193 LEO LORENZO MARTÍN 7/4/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG20024 NICOLÁS GARCÍA PAIS 1/9/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG19629 SERGIO MELLA PALLAS 25/2/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG19605 MARTÍN TAIBO ARGÜELLES 5/6/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG18116 MARIO PÉREZ ENJAMIO 28/6/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG18129 ERIC GONZALEZ MOURO 30/9/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG18119 MARCO VEGA PRIOR 30/12/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
60m AG9208 XAN VILAS CAMPOS 17/9/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo U12M
Altura AG17647 ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ 16/5/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U12M
Altura AG13429 MARTÍN RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U12M
Altura AG13428 BRUNO RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U12M
Altura AG9229 PEDRO TUIMIL GARCIA 4/1/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Altura AG19717 CHRISTOPHER CORNEJO QUIJADA 14/3/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Altura AG17872 DANIEL CORRAL GOMEZ 27/8/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Altura AG8989 NICOLÁS AMADO PREGO 17/2/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Altura AG14423 ANTONIO SANMARTÍN TENREIRO 31/10/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Altura AG18448 PABLO CALVO FERNANDEZ 13/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Altura AG14124 MATEO MACEIRAS EIROA 21/4/2015 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Altura AG20686 EFRÉN RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ 17/7/2015 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Altura AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/3/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre U12M



Altura AG19911 ALEXANDRE VEGA MARTINEZ 30/6/2015 Coruña Comarca U12M
Altura AG20046 NICOLÁS VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 13/2/2014 Ferrol Atletismo U12M
Altura AG12612 MIGUEL GARCIA OGANDO 21/10/2014 Marineda Atletico U12M
Altura AG15193 LEO LORENZO MARTÍN 7/4/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
Altura AG20024 NICOLÁS GARCÍA PAIS 1/9/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
Altura AG20022 DIEGO GONZALEZ VEIRA 20/10/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
Altura GA-3688599-A-T-s ANXO ANTELO CASTRO 21/10/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG20287 ADÁN MOSQUERA DURÁN 10/10/2015 Atletica a Silva U12M
Peso (2kg) AG21290 MARTÍN PENABAD PEÑA 1/7/2015 CA Millaraio U12M
Peso (2kg) AG9217 ADRIAN LEONARDO FERNANDEZ 25/7/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG14994 THIAGO FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO 21/9/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG9221 NICOLAS SEIJO PICO 8/10/2014 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG17137 IKER FONTICOBA PORTA 4/3/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG17158 SERGIO RAMA GONZALEZ 17/6/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG17159 LEO PEÑAS MORICEAU 26/8/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG9234 IAGO SUAREZ MEITIN 29/10/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG17167 GAEL SEIJIDO FERNANDEZ 4/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron U12M
Peso (2kg) AG9058 SIMÓN DIZ CASAL 11/1/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Peso (2kg) AG14419 MARIO CRESPO GORRIZ 18/3/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Peso (2kg) AG10161 ANTÓN TOBIO PRIEGUE 3/6/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Peso (2kg) AG20802 GAEL MARTINEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Peso (2kg) AG10437 ALEJANDRO MARX DA QUINTA 26/12/2014 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Peso (2kg) AG18631 NICOLÁS MARIÑO SÁNCHEZ 4/3/2015 Club Atletismo Sada U12M
Peso (2kg) AG19945 ENZO GONZÁLEZ PICO 30/5/2015 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN U12M
Peso (2kg) AG12670 DIEGO PARCERO LOPEZ 10/7/2014 Marineda Atletico U12M
Peso (2kg) AG16340 TEO PEREZ MONTES 30/9/2015 Marineda Atletico U12M
Peso (2kg) AG19476 EDGAR RODRIGUEZ CAMPANARIO 27/6/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U12M
Peso (2kg) AG18114 GABRIEL PÉREZ CANDAL 16/10/2014 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG19629 SERGIO MELLA PALLAS 25/2/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG19605 MARTÍN TAIBO ARGÜELLES 5/6/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG18116 MARIO PÉREZ ENJAMIO 28/6/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG18129 ERIC GONZALEZ MOURO 30/9/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) GA-3683434-A-T-s LOIS BUCETA PERNAS 14/11/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG18119 MARCO VEGA PRIOR 30/12/2015 Riazor Coruña U12M
Peso (2kg) AG9208 XAN VILAS CAMPOS 17/9/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo U12M
Peso (2kg) AG6401 MARIO PENA LUQUE 5/3/2015 SD Compostela Atletismo U12M
500m AG16280 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA 19/3/2013 CA Millaraio U14M
500m GA-3698171-A-T-s Bruno Méndez Saavedra 9/6/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
500m AG10206 MARTÍN MONTERO BELLAS 21/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
500m AG10181 TIAGO CORTÉS PÉREZ 19/7/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
500m AG8972 MATEO GESTAL BOLEA 25/7/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
500m GA-3688437-A-T-s BRAULIO YAMANDU SINEIRO GAMARRA 19/2/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
500m AG10542 BRAIS ALVAREZ CASTRO 28/7/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
500m AG12747 SERGIO COIRA PIER 27/8/2013 Marineda Atletico U14M
500m AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
500m AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/5/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
500m GA-3687487-A-T-s JOSE RILO VILAR 13/6/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
500m AG19465 PABLO MOLINA DEIBE 4/9/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
500m AG10946 FABIO MESÍAS CARBALLO 28/11/2013 Riazor Coruña U14M
60m AG18989 IAGO MATA LATA 11/7/2013 Atletica a Silva U14M
60m AG13077 XAVIER LORENZO MARTÍN 23/12/2013 Atletica a Silva U14M
60m AG13538 ADRIÁN PAZOS OTERO 25/2/2013 CA Millaraio U14M
60m AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 8/3/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
60m AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 12/3/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
60m AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/7/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
60m AG18324 MARTIN GONZALEZ MORALES 22/11/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
60m AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/8/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
60m AG14049 ROI VIZOSO SOTELINO 12/1/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
60m AG20858 GUERGO CACHEDA SEIRJO 15/10/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
60m AG8747 BRUNO VÁZQUEZ FARALDO 5/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
60m AG17880 NICOLAS SANTISO GARCIA 28/1/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
60m AG15495 DANIEL VARELA RAMIREZ 20/5/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
60m AG14716 XAQUIN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/6/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
60m AG20053 HUGO SUENA FREIRE 17/11/2012 Ferrol Atletismo U14M
60m GA1590 ASIER OROL LEIVAS 20/4/2012 Marineda Atletico U14M
Altura AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/7/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
Altura AG8972 MATEO GESTAL BOLEA 25/7/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
Altura AG8747 BRUNO VÁZQUEZ FARALDO 5/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
Altura AG10946 FABIO MESÍAS CARBALLO 28/11/2013 Riazor Coruña U14M
Longitud AG16280 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA 19/3/2013 CA Millaraio U14M
Longitud AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 8/3/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M



Longitud AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 12/3/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
Longitud GA-3698171-A-T-s Bruno Méndez Saavedra 9/6/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
Longitud AG18324 MARTIN GONZALEZ MORALES 22/11/2012 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
Longitud AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/8/2013 Club Atletismo Naron U14M
Longitud AG20858 GUERGO CACHEDA SEIRJO 15/10/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
Longitud GA-3688437-A-T-s BRAULIO YAMANDU SINEIRO GAMARRA 19/2/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
Longitud AG15495 DANIEL VARELA RAMIREZ 20/5/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
Longitud AG14716 XAQUIN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/6/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
Longitud AG10542 BRAIS ALVAREZ CASTRO 28/7/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
Longitud GA1590 ASIER OROL LEIVAS 20/4/2012 Marineda Atletico U14M
Longitud AG12747 SERGIO COIRA PIER 27/8/2013 Marineda Atletico U14M
Longitud AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
Longitud AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/5/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
Longitud GA-3687487-A-T-s JOSE RILO VILAR 13/6/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
Longitud AG19465 PABLO MOLINA DEIBE 4/9/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal U14M
Peso (3kg) AG17649 YERAI OMAR GUERE GÓMEZ 25/4/2013 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA U14M
Peso (3kg) AG13538 ADRIÁN PAZOS OTERO 25/2/2013 CA Millaraio U14M
Peso (3kg) AG14049 ROI VIZOSO SOTELINO 12/1/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
Peso (3kg) AG10206 MARTÍN MONTERO BELLAS 21/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
Peso (3kg) AG10181 TIAGO CORTÉS PÉREZ 19/7/2013 Club Atletismo Sada U14M
Peso (3kg) AG15655 DANIEL SEIJAS RICO 17/2/2013 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN U14M
Peso (3kg) AG17880 NICOLAS SANTISO GARCIA 28/1/2013 Coruña Comarca U14M
60m AG18718 MARIO LADO LABARTA 17/4/2011 SD Compostela Atletismo U16M
Longitud AG18718 MARIO LADO LABARTA 17/4/2011 SD Compostela Atletismo U16M


